PRICE LIST + SPECIFICATIONS
Effective May 15, 2024
All Prices are Suggested List Price
RENEW
WASTE RECEPTACLE
RENEW WASTE RECEPTACLE
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
RECEPTACLES

RECEPTACLES
peterpepper.com 16
HOW TO ORDER
Replace the "??" with T1" for Standard TFL, "T2" for Premium TFL, "H1" for Standard HPL or "HT" for an HPL/TFL combination.
"HT" is a finish designation specific to this pricebook that refers to a combination HPL/TFL construction where the top and bottom panel
of the waste sorting unit are HPL and the remainder is TFL. This configuration can provide maximum durability in applications involving
exposure to liquid spills or frequent cleaning, at a lower price point than full HPL construction. See diagram on page 12.
Visit peterpepper.com to view additional laminate finish options.
Model Number	 Width	 Depth	 Height	 Bins T2T1 H1 HT
RENEW MINI
With Legs
PRICING
With Casters
With Plinth
- 3/4" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Peter Pepper Products standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Leg version is supported by (4x) 5 3/8" Stainless Steel legs with adjustable glides.
- Caster version is supported by (4x) 6" locking casters with 360˚ swivel.
- Plinth version has adjustable glides.
-  Trash bezel is white powder-coated steel with (2x) 3 1/2"x10" cut-outs. No other colors/materials available.
- Ships assembled. Includes Rubbermaid 10 gallon OfÏce Trash Cans. (2 per unit.)
- Locks can be added, 1 per pair of doors. POP-LOCK-ADD for $107 for a key lock. PAC-LOCK-DIG1-SV for $405 for digital lock, or
	 PAC-LOCK-COM1-SV for $268 for a combination dial lock. Digital and dial locks may require additional set-up tools, see pages 6-7 for
	 more information.
PSP-WSTL-1924-?? 24 19 36 2 $1,242 $1,308 $2,099 $1,513
PSP-WSTC-1924-?? 24 19 36 2 $1,230 $1,296 $2,087 $1,501
PSP-WSTP-1924-?? 24 19 36 2 $1,082 $1,153 $1,943 $1,358
RECYCLE
RENEW WASTE RECEPTACLE
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
RECEPTACLES
peterpepper.com 17
WASTE + RECYCLING BINS
Model Number	 Width	 Length	 Height	 Capacity	 Price
PRICING
Please note: Plastic waste bins are included with each ReNew Receptacle. The items listed below are suitable for use as replacements
for those bins, or to be used independently.
- Tough Guy 16 gallon Trash Bin in beige. Weight capacity 60lbs.
- Can be used as a replacement bin for the RENEW collection.
- Rubbermaid 10 gallon Trash Bin in beige. Weight capacity 45lbs.
- Can be used as a replacement bin for the RENEW MINI collection.
- Rubbermaid 10 gallon Trash Bin in blue. Weight capacity 45lbs.
- Can be used as a replacement bin for the RENEW MINI collection.
VINYL GRAPHICS
PAC-TRSH-BIN3 15 1/2 16 21 19gal $192
PAC-TRSH-BIN4 11 15 20 10gal $71
PAC-TRSH-BIN5 11 15 20 10gal $71
- Vinyl graphic pack of 5 includes: Glass, Paper, Plastic, Recycle and Waste
Model Number					     Price
PRICING
AC-TRSH-ICON-WT $25
AC-TRSH-ICON-BK $25
peterpepper.com 18
RENEW WASTE RECEPTACLE
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
RECEPTACLES
WARRANTY, TERMS + CONDITIONS
For current warranty, terms and conditions, please visit peterpepper.com.
Los Angeles Headquarters
6525 Flotilla Street
Commerce, CA 90040
323.264.2260
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS